SUPREMECOURTOFINDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...../2014

CC No(s). 8397/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/09/2013 in CWP No.2056/2012 and final order dated 07/02/2014 in RP 33/2014 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

BSNL & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABNASH CHANDER & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing slp and office report)

Date : 04/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V GOPALA GOWDA

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv. For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chandra Prakash ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

There shall be stay of operation of impugned order of the High Court in the meantime.

(USHA BHARDWAJ) AR-CUM-PS Signature Not Verified (RENUKA SADANA) (COURT MASTER)

Digitally signed by Usha Rani Bhardwaj Date: 2014.07.04 18:03:23 IST Reason: