

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20692/2014
BSNL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAM LAL & ORS.
(with office report)

Date : 24/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the Lrs. Of deceased respondent No.6.

List the matter again on 04.10.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB