

\224ITEM NO.12 COURT NO.12 SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
32074-32075/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/09/2013
in CWP No. 3748/2011 07/02/2014 in CWP No. 3748/2011 07/02/2014 in
RP No. 55/2014 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at
Chandigarh)

BSNL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEV SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 09/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chandra Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It has been stated by learned counsel for the petitioner
that respondent Nos.5 and 18 have died and he will take steps for
brining on record the LRs. of the said deceased respondents. He is
permitted to do so.

So far as filing of proof of dasti service in respect of
respondent Nos.3, 12 and 15 are concerned, he prays for and is
granted two weeks time to file proof of dasti service.

(SWETA DHYANI) (CHANDER BALA)

SR.P.A. COURT MASTER